DTV sweep results KZMM-LP Fresno,

CA.
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City

Merced
Fresno
Fresno
Bakersfield
Salinas

San Jose
Salinas
Reno

Fresno
Ceres

San Luis Obispo
Fresno
Modesto
Santa Maria
Hanford
Sacramento
Coalinga
Bakersfield
Stockton
Visalia
Monterey
Monterey
Bakersfield
San Luis Obispo
Sacramento
Sanger
Fresno

San Jose
Clovis
Stockton
Porterville
Sacramento
San Jose
San Jose
Visalia

San Francisco
San Jose
Sacramento
Bakersfield
Sacramento
Watsonville
Sacramento
Stockton
Concord

channel
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latitude

37-31-59
37-04-23
37-04-38
35-27-14
37-03-30
37-06-40
36-45-22
39-15-29
37-04-14
37-35-21
35-21-37
36-44-45
38-07-07
34-54-37
37-04-22
38-15-52
36-08-30
35-26-20
38-14-24
36-40-02
36-45-23
36-32-05
35-27-11
35-21-38
38-15-52
37-04-26
36-44-45
37-06-41
36-44-45
38-14-24
36-17-14
38-37-49
37-29-05
37-29-07
36-17-14
37-29-57
37-29-17
38-16-18
35-26-20
38-16-18
36-45-23
38-14-24
37-53-35
37-53-34

037-04-10 119-24-40

longitude

120-01-36
119-25-52
119-26-00
118-35-37
121-46-33
121-50-34
121-30-05
119-42-37
119-25-31
120-57-23
120-39-17
119-16-53
120-43-23
120-11-08
119-25-53
121-29-22
120-21-18
118-44-23
121-30-03
118-52-42
121-30-05
121-37-14
118-35-25
120-39-21
121-29-22
119-25-52
119-16-52
121-50-30
119-16-57
121-30-03
118-50-17
120-51-20
121-51-51
121-51-57
118-50-17
121-52-16
121-51-59
121-30-18
118-44-24
121-30-18
121-30-05
121-30-03
121-53-58
121-53-53

distance,
(km) ,

75.006,
1.823,
2.156,
193.734,
210.320,
216.245,
189.494,
244 .341,

1.266,
148.606,
220.164,

37.727,
164.268,
249.544,

1.841,
226.310,
133.159,
190.725,
225.576,

65.186,
189.488,
205.915,
193.933,
220.188,
226.310,

1.846,

37.735,
216.147,

37.697,
225.576,
100.790,
214.881,
222.389,
222 .54¢6,
100.790,
223.308,
222.654,
227.885,
190.717,
227.885,
189.488,
225.576,
238.319,
238.194,

bearing
(degrees)

313.31225
282.69755
293.59456
157.71509
269.66408
271.22526
259.42643
353.84008
275.58989
292.83859
210.52560
162.15535
315.14222
196.25184
281.59246
305.87765
219.36156
161.55589
305.16514
133.21557
259.43558
253.25147
157.64345
210.55203
305.87765
285.49933
162.11957
271.23400
162.29861
305.16514
149.45424
323.72709
281.96059
281.96828
149.45424
282.33135
282.04347
305.84005
161.56300
305.84005
259.43558
305.16514
292.55387
292.55832



